
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

No.

92
16
82
53

275
165
282
49
94

594
248
294
65

150
250
72

577
694
270
262
794
580
168
55

551
711
84

771
795
702
811
587
161
614
682
130
249
233

Name

Fredrik NORÉN
Calle ASPEGREN
Robert FRIBERG
TOM JOHNSSON
Kalle OLSSON
Kevin DAVIDSSON
Eddie HJORTMARKER
Patrick JOHANSSON
Fredrik HOLMQVIST
Sebastian HENNINGS
Adrian STANISLAUS
Viktor BJÖRKLUND
Fredrik FORSGREN
Edward NILSSON
Sebastian LORENZ
Simon PETTERSSON
Joakim ORHEIM
Emil NILSSON
Linus NYLÉN
Kim Oiva JARVA
Emil HANSSON
Simon SVÄRDSTRÖM
Jonatan BOHMAN
Jonas OLSON
Jonas ERIKSSON
Anton LARSSON
Robin NORBLAD
Simon NYSTRÖM
Marcus OMNELL
Oskar OLSSON
Rasmus MCCARTNEY
Jonas NILSSON
Olle ANDERSSON
Fredrik JÖNSSON
Erik ROSENDAHL
Simon STENBORG
KASPER NILSSON
Rickard SVENSSON

Club

FALKÖPINGS MK
TEAM WESTOM MC
BMK UDDEVALLA
BMK UDDEVALLA
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
GETINGE MK
MC ALINGSÅS
ÅSÄTRA MK
TOMELILLA MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
MK PIONJÄR
VÄSTERÅS MK
NYKÖPINGS MS
MK TRANAN
ÅBÅGEN MCK
GÖTA MS
DONKELO RACE
BMK UDDEVALLA
HUSKVARNA MK
OSLO MOTORSPORT KLUBB
SKIVARPS MK
SMK GÄVLE
SKARA MK
ÖVIK MK
LUDVIKA MX
GETINGE MK
FINSPÅNG MS
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
LULEÅ MS
MK TRANAN
MC ALINGSÅS
TÖREBODA MK
HISINGENS MOTORKLUBB
MCK HALLANDIA
SMK DALA
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
LMS
SKENE MS

Team/Sponsor

HONDA Racing MX Team Sweden
KTM/SCANDINAVIA/TEAM SPEED EQUIPMENT
Team Speed Equipment
STIBIX RACING TEAM /MX4 ALL

Team Delta Honda racing

Yamaha store västerÃ¥s
Motostar.se
JUNKYARD/BASIC MX EVENT
J.E MX Racingteam
Makita Suzuki Yellow Magic/ MX 4-all

Nilssons Motor
Fun bike

Speed Equipment
Bloms MX Racing
Star motor

Motostar.se
www.stombergsracing.se

Team Delta

CNM Racing Team
North Power Yamaha Racing Team
Nilssons Motor

DPA Racing Team
Gothia Racing Team

Team KatalysatorÃ¥tervinning
Delta Team Honda Sweden
BLOMS MX RACING

Diff

19.765
29.592
51.643

1:04.378
1:08.591
1:10.850
1:12.107
1:16.135
1:18.928
1:27.003
1:41.179
1:43.140
1:53.511

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
5 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps

11 Laps
12 Laps
15 Laps

Laps

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
12
9
9
6
5
2

Best Tm

1:45.145
1:45.910
1:47.035
1:47.460
1:47.595
1:47.730
1:48.727
1:48.735
1:49.351
1:47.818
1:48.603
1:48.593
1:51.132
1:51.648
1:50.918
1:52.245
1:51.249
1:52.475
1:52.818
1:52.723
1:52.811
1:53.753
1:54.033
1:50.646
1:53.920
1:53.813
1:53.386
1:55.318
1:54.416
1:53.041
1:58.738
2:00.290
1:54.607
1:52.748
1:58.294
1:52.496
1:54.415
1:54.816

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

19.765

Avg. Speed

55,146

Best Lap Tm

1:45.145

Best Speed

53,412

Best Lap by

92 - Fredrik NORÉN
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JSM - Deltävling 2  Hallandia MCK
MX 2

Heat 2

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:29:25

Släggarpsbanan 1,560 Km

2010-05-16 14:20


